VIGTORY AGADEMY

A K-12 Faith~Baged Private ESchool
A Pivision of IOG, inc.

2018-2019 School Calendar

Monday — Friday

Aug. 6-10, 2018

Teacher Pre-Planning Workdays*

Monday Aug 13 First Day of School for Students
Monday Sept. 3 Labor Day Holiday
Friday Oct. 12 End of 1% Marking Period (44 days)
Monday Oct. 15 Student holiday/Teacher workday
Tuesday Oct. 16 Begin 2" marking period
Friday -Oct. 26 Teacher Professional Day/ Student

Holiday
Monday — Friday Nov. 19-23 Thanksgiving Break
Thursday Dec. 20 End of 2" marking period (44)
Two Weeks Dec. 24 - Jan. 4, 2019 | Winter Break
Monday Jan. 7 Student holiday/teacher work day
Tuesday Jan. 8 Students return to school

3" Marking Period Begin
Monday Jan. 21 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday
Monday Feb. 18 President’s Day Holiday
Thursday Mar. 14 End of 3" marking period (51 days)
Monday - Friday Mar. 18-22 Spring Break
Monday Mar. 25 Begin 4™ marking period
Friday Apr. 19 Good Friday Holiday
Monday May 27 Memorial Day Holiday
Wednesday May 29 End of 4™ Marking Period/Last Day of

School for Students (46 days)

Thursday — Friday

May 30-31, 2019

Teacher Post-Planning Workdays

1% Semester: 89 days (45/44)
2" Semester: 94 days (47/47)




